Time

08:30:00 am
09:00:00 am

09:30:00 am

10:00:00 am

10:30:00 am

11:00:00 am

11:30:00 am

12:00:00 pm

12:30:00 pm

01:00:00 pm
01:30:00 pm
02:00:00 pm

02:30:00 pm

03:00:00 pm
03:30:00 pm
04:00:00 pm

04:30:00 pm

05:00:00 pm
05:30:00 pm
06:00:00 pm

06:30:00 pm

07:00:00 pm
07:30:00 pm
08:00:00 pm

08:30:00 pm

09:00:00 pm

10/11/07

10/12/07 10/13/07 10/14/07 10/15/07
Walk to Buses from Walk to HC
Harbour Centre Hotel to SFU
(HC) Burnaby
Student Talks Student Talks | The
conference is
SFU - over?? Get
Introduction to
Physics Dept, outta town!!
15 min break Tours of SFU  Break (Unless you live
Physics Labs here, of
Talks
(continued)
Keynote Talk | course).
BBQ Lunch at |at Harbour
SFU Highland |Centre
Lunch Break, Pub

Buses from HC
to Triumf,

Registration

NRC and
Xantrex labs

Student Talks

Lunch Break

Poster
Triumf, NRC Break Session
and Xantrex Keynote Talk
LEle Room AQ3182
Student
Grad Fair Talks
Return to CUPA AGM
Downtown via
bus
Dinner Break Break
Buses back
Opening Keynote talk at | Downtown to | Banquet
Keynote at the Harbour Hotel
Hotel Centre
Dinner Break,
Free time
Free time
Meet & Greet  Pub Crawl

Notes: Thursday’s events will take place at the Century Plaza Hotel (http://www.century-plaza.com/).
Friday and Sunday’s events will take place at the Harbour Centre Campus (HC)
(http://www.vancouver.sfu.ca/). Saturday will take place up at SFU’s Burnaby Campus (http:www.sfu.ca/),




starting with tours of labs in the Physics department (please show up at the start of the tour session, as you
may be unable to join tours already in progress). Student talks at SFU will take place in the new Arts and
Social Science Complex building (#1), and the Keynote talk will take place in the Academic Quadrangle
Building, Room 3182. The Graduate Fair will take place in the Technology and Science Complex 2
building behind the physics department. See here for a map of the SFU Campus:
http://www.sfu.ca/about/maps.html

Travel to the tours of Triumf, NRC Fuel Cell Labs and Xantrex Labs will be provided by bus from the
Harbour Centre Campus. If you wish to attend these tours, PLEASE BE AT THE HARBOUR CENTRE
AT THE TIME INDICATED ON THE ABOVE SCHEDULE (12:30). These are scheduled tours, and you
cannot join partway through.

For travel information from the hotel, please see here: http://www.sfu.ca/cupc2007/transport.pdf




