Time	10/11/07	10/12/07	10/13/07	10/14/07	10/15/07
08:30:00 am		Walk to Harbour Centre (HC)	Buses from Hotel to SFU Burnaby	Walk to HC	
09:00:00 am		Student Talks		Student Talks	The
09:30:00 am					conference is
10:00:00 am			SFU – Introduction to		over?? Get
10:30:00 am			Physics Dept,		outta town!!
		15 min break	Tours of SFU Physics Labs	Break	(Unless you live here, of
11:00:00 am		Talks (continued)			
11:30:00 am				Keynote Talk	course).
12:00:00 pm		Lunch Break,	BBQ Lunch at SFU Highland Pub	at Harbour Centre	
12:30:00 pm		Buses from HC to Triumf,			
01:00:00 pm	Registration	NRC and Xantrex labs	Student Talks	Lunch Break	
01:30:00 pm					
02:00:00 pm				Poster	
02:30:00 pm		Triumf, NRC	Break	Session	
03:00:00 pm 03:30:00 pm		and Xantrex Tours	Keynote Talk Room AQ3182		
04:00:00 pm				Student	
04:30:00 pm			Grad Fair	Talks	
0 1.20.00 pm		Return to		CUPA AGM	
05:00:00 pm		Downtown via bus			
05:30:00 pm					
06:00:00 pm		Dinner Break		Break	
06:30:00 pm			Buses back		
07:00:00 pm	Opening Keynote at Hotel	Keynote talk at the Harbour Centre	Downtown to Hotel	Banquet	
07:30:00 pm			Dinner Break,		
08:00:00 pm			Free time		
08:30:00 pm		Free time			
09:00:00 pm	Meet & Greet	Pub Crawl			

Notes: Thursday's events will take place at the Century Plaza Hotel (<a href="http://www.century-plaza.com/">http://www.century-plaza.com/</a>). Friday and Sunday's events will take place at the Harbour Centre Campus (HC) (<a href="http://www.vancouver.sfu.ca/">http://www.vancouver.sfu.ca/</a>). Saturday will take place up at SFU's Burnaby Campus (<a href="http://www.sfu.ca/">http://www.sfu.ca/</a>),

starting with tours of labs in the Physics department (please show up at the start of the tour session, as you may be unable to join tours already in progress). Student talks at SFU will take place in the new Arts and Social Science Complex building (#1), and the Keynote talk will take place in the Academic Quadrangle Building, Room 3182. The Graduate Fair will take place in the Technology and Science Complex 2 building behind the physics department. See here for a map of the SFU Campus: <a href="http://www.sfu.ca/about/maps.html">http://www.sfu.ca/about/maps.html</a>

Travel to the tours of Triumf, NRC Fuel Cell Labs and Xantrex Labs will be provided by bus from the Harbour Centre Campus. If you wish to attend these tours, PLEASE BE AT THE HARBOUR CENTRE AT THE TIME INDICATED ON THE ABOVE SCHEDULE (12:30). These are scheduled tours, and you cannot join partway through.

For travel information from the hotel, please see here: <a href="http://www.sfu.ca/cupc2007/transport.pdf">http://www.sfu.ca/cupc2007/transport.pdf</a>